1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 512 as follows:
1.2	Page 2, line 6, delete the new language
1.3	Page 2, line 13, strike "accordingly" and insert "by subtracting each parent's parenting
1.4	expense adjustment from each parent's basic support obligation. The result of each
1.5	calculation is each parent's basic support obligation after the parenting expense adjustment"
1.6	Page 3, line 1, delete "net" in both places
1.7	Page 3, line 2, before the period, insert "and order the parent with the higher child
1.8	support obligation to pay the difference"
1.9	Page 3, line 15, strike "using a method other than overnights if"
1.10	Page 3, line 16, strike "the parent has" and insert "calculating the number of
1.11	overnight equivalents. For purposes of this section, "overnight equivalents" means"
1.12	Page 3, line 24, delete "modification"
1.13	Page 3, line 27, delete "by evidence showing" and insert "if the court finds"